
20° CAMP. REG. MASTER MARCHE
CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

 

Dorso 050
1 1979 M25 CAIONI GLORIA MAR009064 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 37.86
2 1978 M25 LATINI LUCIA MAR003660 CO.GE.SE. 46.79
3 1981 M25 SPINOZZI ANTONELLA MAR012090 CO.GE.SE. 47.97

1 1973 M30 COCCIA ERIKA MAR002196 CO.GE.SE. 38.21
2 1975 M30 RUBINI RAFFAELLA MAR011975 RARI NANTES  58.74

1 1969 M35 BARBIERI CLAUDIA EMI017478 PESARO NUOTO 51.66
2 1968 M35 MAROZZI FLOREANA MAR002274 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 52.23

1 1966 M40 GIUSTINI LAURA MAR002244 PESARO NUOTO 43.04
2 1965 M40 PAGLIALUNGA M.GIULIA MAR011314 OSIMO NUOTO 45.07
3 1965 M40 CALZINI ELISABETTA MAR012252 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 59.82

1 1959 M45 AMABILI MARIA GRAZIA MAR010244 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 1.41.91

1 1946 M60 FRANCHI BIANCA MARIA MAR004034 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 1.03.18

1 1941 M65 STEFANINI ANNA ABR005799 SIMPLY SPORT  57.00
2 1939 M65 RANOCCHI GIUSEPPINA MAR012259 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 1.30.65

Dorso 100
1 1977 M30 FRATI SILVIA MAR011246 RARI NANTES  1.11.81
2 1973 M30 D'AMARIO KATIA ABR008555 SIMPLY SPORT  1.27.41

1 1971 M35 BAGGIO FRANCESCA MAR002159 CO.GE.SE. 1.34.27

Dorso 200
1 1980 M25 GUIDOTTI MARIA RITA MAR006214 CO.GE.SE. 3.48.61

1 1974 M30 ROSETTI IVONNE MAR002332 CO.GE.SE. 3.13.77
2 1974 M30 ZENOBI CRISTINA MAR003713 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 3.44.21
3 1976 M30 FISCALETTI FRANCESCA MAR008543 CO.GE.SE. 4.26.71
4 1975 M30 SORRENTINO ANNA CAM006154 CENTRO ESTER NA 5.10.44

1 1971 M35 BENEDETTI SERENELLA MAR002164 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 3.28.16

1 1958 M45 CHIAPPA ELEONORA LAZ007291 NEW LINE POMEZIA 4.40.44

Rana 050
1 1982 M25 GENTILI ALESSIA UMB005707 C.I.N.FABRIANO 45.90
2 1978 M25 STRAPPAVECCIA LAURA MAR003261 A.S.TOLENTINO 47.91

1 1975 M30 PUCCI GIADA MAR002326 POL.COM. RICCIONE 40.94
2 1974 M30 GUIDOTTI PATRIZIA MAR010090 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 45.18
3 1973 M30 D'AMARIO KATIA ABR008555 SIMPLY SPORT  47.99
4 1975 M30 BARTOLUCCI MARIANNA MAR000490 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 48.93

1 1969 M35 BIAGIOLI SIMONETTA MAR005312 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 43.33
2 1970 M35 CAMILLETTI PATRIZIA MAR002179 A.S.TOLENTINO 45.27
3 1971 M35 DELLE VEDOVE ROSSELLA ABR000710 SIMPLY SPORT  46.04
4 1971 M35 ALLEGREZZA FEDERICA MAR005824 RARI NANTES  51.45

1 1967 M40 OMICCIOLI MORENA MAR008860 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 43.16



2 1964 M40 KOULLA TATIANA MAR011295 CO.GE.SE. 48.39
3 1967 M40 PISTORELLO PAOLA MAR008334 RARI NANTES  50.83

1 1958 M45 PATRIGNANI MARINA MAR002309 PESARO NUOTO 45.94

Rana 100
1 1981 M25 SPINOZZI ANTONELLA MAR012090 CO.GE.SE. 1.50.30

1 1974 M30 MORETTI EMANUELA MAR002287 PESARO NUOTO 1.25.18
2 1974 M30 CARINI SELENA UMB004693 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 1.29.66

1 1969 M35 BIAGIOLI SIMONETTA MAR005312 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 1.35.30
2 1968 M35 MAROZZI FLOREANA MAR002274 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 1.46.31

1 1964 M40 FRONTINI SOFIA MAR000131 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 1.34.21
2 1967 M40 PERTICAROLI BARBARA MAR000291 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 1.42.92
3 1966 M40 GASPARRONI SILVANA MAR009162 CO.GE.SE. 1.45.24
4 1964 M40 BRASILIANO MARISA MAR004330 DELPHINIA S.BEN. 1.58.36

1 1959 M45 SANTINI LUIGINA UMB001527 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 2.20.54
2 1959 M45 AMABILI MARIA GRAZIA MAR010244 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 3.03.34

1 1941 M65 STEFANINI ANNA ABR005799 SIMPLY SPORT  2.22.35

Rana 200
1 1974 M30 MORETTI EMANUELA MAR002287 PESARO NUOTO 3.07.77
2 1974 M30 SANTARELLI DINA MAR004798 CO.GE.SE. 3.56.45

1 1970 M35 DI UBALDO ANTONELLA MAR005472 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 3.31.34
2 1971 M35 BENEDETTI SERENELLA MAR002164 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 3.39.37

1 1964 M40 FRONTINI SOFIA MAR000131 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 3.21.73
2 1967 M40 PERTICAROLI BARBARA MAR000291 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 3.51.98
3 1964 M40 BRASILIANO MARISA MAR004330 DELPHINIA S.BEN. 4.09.23

1 1958 M45 NEPI PATRIZIA MAR002295 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 4.26.82

Farfalla 050
1 1982 M25 CASTIGLIONI ELENA LOM008511 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 35.27
2 1981 M25 CACCIA FRANCESCA MAR002508 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 35.51
3 1982 M25 CARLETTI ELISA MAR012245 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 42.08

Farfalla 100
1 1980 M25 FRATONI MARTA MAR005760 MARCHE NUOTO JESI 1.39.03

1 1977 M30 DAMIANI VALERIA MAR001005 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 1.09.35
2 1976 M30 RAGNI GABRIELLA ABR002474 SIMPLY SPORT  1.14.50
3 1975 M30 SORRENTINO ANNA CAM006154 CENTRO ESTER NA 2.16.92

1 1972 M35 MARCHITTI CLAIRE VICTORIA EMI006775 RINASCITA NUOTO 1.15.70

1 1963 M40 VILLACIDRO STEFANIA MAR002380 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 1.26.66
2 1965 M40 SIMONETTI ROSANGELA MAR010222 DELPHINIA S.BEN. 2.00.06

1 1958 M45 NEPI PATRIZIA MAR002295 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 2.17.66

Farfalla 200
1 1977 M30 DAMIANI VALERIA MAR001005 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 2.35.96

Stile libero 050
1 1978 M25 MENGONI LORENA MAR000103 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 30.13
2 1981 M25 CACCIA FRANCESCA MAR002508 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 30.95
3 1980 M25 GOBBI ILEANA MAR011855 C.I.N.FABRIANO 33.24
4 1982 M25 GENTILI ALESSIA UMB005707 C.I.N.FABRIANO 34.89
5 1982 M25 CARLETTI ELISA MAR012245 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 36.40
6 1978 M25 LATINI LUCIA MAR003660 CO.GE.SE. 37.69



7 1978 M25 STRAPPAVECCIA LAURA MAR003261 A.S.TOLENTINO 38.70

1 1977 M30 CARBINI FRANCESCA MAR000203 RARI NANTES  30.25
2 1976 M30 RAGNI GABRIELLA ABR002474 SIMPLY SPORT  30.53
3 1976 M30 BIAGINI SILVIA MAR002167 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 31.62
4 1974 M30 LUNA SILVIA MAR002261 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 31.73
5 1974 M30 CARINI SELENA UMB004693 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 33.69
6 1977 M30 FIESOLETTI FEDERICA MOL000970 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 35.07
7 1975 M30 BARTOLUCCI MARIANNA MAR000490 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 37.01
8 1974 M30 SANTARELLI DINA MAR004798 CO.GE.SE. 39.16
9 1975 M30 RUBINI RAFFAELLA MAR011975 RARI NANTES  41.97

1 1972 M35 MARCHITTI CLAIRE VICTORIA EMI006775 RINASCITA NUOTO 30.51
2 1970 M35 CAMILLETTI PATRIZIA MAR002179 A.S.TOLENTINO 33.56
3 1968 M35 SOVERCHIA FRANCESCA MAR011294 MARCHE NUOTO JESI 40.51

1 1963 M40 VILLACIDRO STEFANIA MAR002380 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 32.06
2 1966 M40 GIUSTINI LAURA MAR002244 PESARO NUOTO 33.36
3 1967 M40 CALBINI LOREDANA MAR011833 PESARO NUOTO 34.21

1 1960 M45 GIUSTINI BIANCA MAR002243 PESARO NUOTO 33.69
2 1959 M45 SANTINI LUIGINA UMB001527 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 55.82

1 1956 M50 ANTONINI ANTONELLA LAZ006933 NEW LINE POMEZIA 46.00
2 1955 M50 BRANCORSINI GIORGIA MAR012251 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 1.04.52

1 1939 M65 RANOCCHI GIUSEPPINA MAR012259 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 1.27.96

Stile libero 100
1 1980 M25 BINOTTI FEDERICA MAR009732 A.S.TOLENTINO 1.17.27

1 1975 M30 PUCCI GIADA MAR002326 POL.COM. RICCIONE 1.09.41
2 1976 M30 BIAGINI SILVIA MAR002167 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 1.09.46

1 1972 M35 PALAZZO LAVINIA SIC005536 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 1.15.43
2 1971 M35 CAVARISCHIA CATERINA MAR002188 A.S.TOLENTINO 1.18.40
3 1968 M35 FENATI STEFANIA MAR007994 CO.GE.SE. 1.26.33

1 1967 M40 OMICCIOLI MORENA MAR008860 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 1.12.52
2 1966 M40 LENA ELIANA EMI001494 AQUATIC TEAM  1.15.72

1 1958 M45 PATRIGNANI MARINA MAR002309 PESARO NUOTO 1.21.69

Stile libero 200
1 1980 M25 FARINELLI FEDERICA MAR001111 C.I.N.FABRIANO 2.32.61
2 1982 M25 CASTIGLIONI ELENA LOM008511 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 2.34.59
3 1979 M25 CAIONI GLORIA MAR009064 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 2.39.05
4 1980 M25 FRATONI MARTA MAR005760 MARCHE NUOTO JESI 2.57.08
5 1980 M25 GUIDOTTI MARIA RITA MAR006214 CO.GE.SE. 3.11.45

1 1974 M30 LUNA SILVIA MAR002261 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 2.26.02
2 1977 M30 CARBINI FRANCESCA MAR000203 RARI NANTES  2.43.48
3 1974 M30 MARCONI MARIA PALMA MAR002271 CO.GE.SE. 3.09.18
4 1976 M30 FISCALETTI FRANCESCA MAR008543 CO.GE.SE. 3.30.09

1 1971 M35 CAVARISCHIA CATERINA MAR002188 A.S.TOLENTINO 2.57.54
2 1968 M35 SOVERCHIA FRANCESCA MAR011294 MARCHE NUOTO JESI 3.34.57

1 1966 M40 GASPARRONI SILVANA MAR009162 CO.GE.SE. 3.19.43

1 1954 M50 CISTOLA DANIELA MAR009128 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 3.34.91

Stile libero 400
1 1973 M30 COCCIA ERIKA MAR002196 CO.GE.SE. 5.56.72
2 1974 M30 ZENOBI CRISTINA MAR003713 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 7.05.41

1 1964 M40 KULIS MARZENA MAR000020 RARI NANTES  4.48.38
2 1965 M40 PAGLIALUNGA M.GIULIA MAR011314 OSIMO NUOTO 6.22.45

1 1960 M45 GIUSTINI BIANCA MAR002243 PESARO NUOTO 6.19.27
2 1958 M45 CHIAPPA ELEONORA LAZ007291 NEW LINE POMEZIA 7.31.87



1 1954 M50 CISTOLA DANIELA MAR009128 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 7.19.01
2 1956 M50 ANTONINI ANTONELLA LAZ006933 NEW LINE POMEZIA 8,31.07

1 1946 M60 FRANCHI BIANCA MARIA MAR004034 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 8.15.46

Stile libero 800
1 1971 M35 ALLEGREZZA FEDERICA MAR005824 RARI NANTES  13.36.91
2 1968 M35 FENATI STEFANIA MAR007994 CO.GE.SE. 14.07.34

1 1963 M40 MEDORI  FLAVIA TOS000884 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 12.32.70

1 1947 M60 SPAZZAFUMO MARIA MAR006156 CO.GE.SE 17.53.77

 
Misti 200
1 1980 M25 FARINELLI FEDERICA MAR001111 C.I.N.FABRIANO 2.50.92

1 1977 M30 FRATI SILVIA MAR011246 RARI NANTES  2.42.05
2 1974 M30 ROSETTI IVONNE MAR002332 CO.GE.SE. 3.17.24

1 1970 M35 DI UBALDO ANTONELLA MAR005472 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 3.10.23

1 1964 M40 KULIS MARZENA MAR000020 RARI NANTES  2.28.94
2 1965 M40 SIMONETTI ROSANGELA MAR010222 DELPHINIA S.BEN. 4.17.46

Misti 100
1 1978 M25 MENGONI LORENA MAR000103 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 1.17.08
2 1980 M25 GOBBI ILEANA MAR011855 C.I.N.FABRIANO 1.24.11
3 1980 M25 BINOTTI FEDERICA MAR009732 A.S.TOLENTINO 1.28.81

1 1974 M30 GUIDOTTI PATRIZIA MAR010090 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 1.39.77

1 1972 M35 PALAZZO LAVINIA SIC005536 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 1.29.16
2 1971 M35 DELLE VEDOVE ROSSELLA ABR000710 SIMPLY SPORT  1.29.63
3 1971 M35 BAGGIO FRANCESCA MAR002159 CO.GE.SE. 1.33.69

1 1966 M40 LENA ELIANA EMI001494 AQUATIC TEAM  1.28.38
2 1964 M40 KOULLA TATIANA MAR011295 CO.GE.SE. 1.42.51
3 1967 M40 PISTORELLO PAOLA MAR008334 RARI NANTES  1.43.54





20° CAMP. REG. MASTER MARCHE
CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Dorso 050
1 1982 M25 PIERLEONI FILIPPO MAR003024 PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 33.34
2 1978 M25 RATEAU CEDRIC MAR006831 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 36.63
3 1982 M25 GIANESSI CLAUDIO MAR012256 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 36.98

1 1974 M30 MARZOCCHI EMILIANO MAR005826 RARI NANTES  32.67
2 1973 M30 DOLCINI ANDREA MAR001059 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 34.63
3 1977 M30 DE ANGELI EMANUELE MAR012253 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 36.73
4 1974 M30 PIERSANTELLI ALESSANDRO MAR007357 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 37.86
5 1977 M30 MICHETTI DANIELE LAZ023191 MARCHE NUOTO JESI 38.61
6 1973 M30 VALLESI PAOLO MAR007783 KOMAROS ANCONA 39.70
7 1974 M30 GAUDENZI FILIPPO MAR006863 PESARO NUOTO 44.22

1 1971 M35 D'ORAZIO FLAVIO ABR006529 SIMPLY SPORT  33.12
2 1969 M35 TREVISANI NICOLA MAR006165 CO.GE.SE. 37.37
3 1968 M35 BERTOLOTTI ANDREA MAR006938 CO.GE.SE. 38.69
4 1968 M35 CORIGLIANO GIOVANNI MAR002200 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 41.05

1 1967 M40 SCOPONE STEFANO MAR002351 RARI NANTES  32.40
2 1966 M40 CECILIONI VITTORIO MAR002189 RARI NANTES  32.71
3 1967 M40 ROTONDI FERNANDO MAR002338 CO.GE.SE. 35.04
4 1965 M40 MORETTI GIANLUCA MAR011289 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 39.10
5 1963 M40 PIUNTI PAOLO MAR002323 CO.GE.SE. 40.43
6 1966 M40 SERAFINI MARCO MAR012261 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 48.52

1 1961 M45 PENTUCCI DANIELE MAR002312 PESARO NUOTO 34.54
2 1962 M45 PRETINI VINICIO MAR007841 OSIMO NUOTO 42.15

1 1956 M50 BRUGLIA GIORGIO MAR000288 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 48.69

1 1943 M60 DI IACOVO FIORENTINO MAR008697 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 1.08.51

1 1935 M70 ROSSINI MARCELLO MAR002335 PESARO NUOTO 58.45

Dorso 100
1 1976 M30 LUCONI MICHELE MAR009790 RARI NANTES  1.03.50
2 1975 M30 SAMONCINI MIRKO MAR002343 C.I.N.FABRIANO 1.26.42

1 1970 M35 CAPPELLI MIRKO MAR002181 DELPHINIA S.BEN. 1.17.40

1 1963 M40 FABBRI PIERGIORGIO MAR012255 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 1.28.08

1 1960 M45 CENCI MAURIZIO MAR008881 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 1.44.98

1 1955 M50 IOBBI MASSIMO MAR002249 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 1.41.60

1 1943 M60 ZAFFINI GIORGIO MAR000481 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 2.09.65

Dorso 200
1 1980 M25 SCARTOZZI ALESSANDRO MAR003691 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 2.40.91
2 1978 M25 GIORGI AUGUSTO MAR009682 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 3.04.13

1 1976 M30 LUCONI MICHELE MAR009790 RARI NANTES  2.18.38
2 1977 M30 GIROLIMETTI MATTEO MAR005792 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 2.36.71

1 1972 M35 LONGANESI DANIELE EMI000925 NUOTO ROMAGNA 2.35.49
2 1970 M35 CAPPELLI MIRKO MAR002181 DELPHINIA S.BEN. 3.03.38
3 1968 M35 BERTOLOTTI ANDREA MAR006938 CO.GE.SE. 3.12.96

1 1965 M40 MIRATE EDMONDO MAR002285 SOC.COOP IL GRILLO 2.59.26
2 1963 M40 FABBRI PIERGIORGIO MAR012255 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 3.17.81
3 1963 M40 PIUNTI PAOLO MAR002323 CO.GE.SE. 3.20.04



1 1962 M45 AGOSTINI GOFFREDO MAR010224 DELPHINIA S.BEN. 3.56.12
2 1960 M45 SESTILI PIERO MAR012262 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 4.08.86



Rana 050
1 1981 M25 DE SANTIS ANDREA MAR008306 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 40.30
2 1981 M25 PONTELLINI DAVIDE MAR010921 PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 40.49
3 1980 M25 BAMBARA PIETRO LOM044715 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO 41.10
4 1980 M25 UCCHIELLI MARCO MAR011954 PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 43.30
5 1978 M25 GAMBELLA DANIELE MAR002740 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 48.49
6 1979 M25 PECORARI RICCARDO MAR011666 A.S.TOLENTINO 54.36

1 1975 M30 BOCCHINI MAX MAR007538 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 33.55
2 1977 M30 ZOPPI ANDREA MAR009119 RARI NANTES  38.30
3 1974 M30 ROSSI ROBERTO MAR007855 PESARO NUOTO 38.69
4 1977 M30 MORLUPI MATTEO MAR006710 A.S.TOLENTINO 40.11
5 1977 M30 ROSI CRISTIANO FIN039107 RARI NANTES  41.66
6 1973 M30 MARZIALE MASSIMILIANO MAR011799 CO.GE.SE. 45.02

1 1969 M35 TADDEI MICHELE MAR003266 RARI NANTES  35.71
2 1968 M35 PESCI ANDREA MAR002314 CO.GE.SE. 36.97
3 1969 M35 CASTIGLIA MARCO ABR002072 SIMPLY SPORT  38.32
4 1971 M35 BERNARDI STEFANO MAR006992 PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 39.11
5 1972 M35 BIONDI MAURO MAR011797 SOC.COOP IL GRILLO 42.32
6 1969 M35 RONDINA MATTEO MAR008728 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 42.52
7 1970 M35 POLI  ANDREA MAR003738 CO.GE.SE. 43.17
8 1968 M35 CUTRI' PASQUALE MAR008730 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 43.87
9 1968 M35 CORTESE LUIGI MAR011569 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 50.69

1 1966 M40 TALEVI PIETRO MAR002362 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 39.47
2 1966 M40 CARDI FRANCESCO MAR002184 CO.GE.SE 40.73
3 1964 M40 COPPOLA ANTONIO MAR010767 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 40.85
4 1966 M40 PIVARO STEFANO MAR003336 FANUM FORTUNAE  42.51
5 1964 M40 FEDERICONI FIORENZO MAR011757 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 44.39

1 1962 M45 POSSANZINI RENATO ABR000360 SIMPLY SPORT  32.45
2 1959 M45 MONDA CLAUDIO MAR010206 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 45.88
3 1960 M45 FEDERICI FRANCESCO MAR002225 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 54.22

1 1954 M50 BERRINI CLAUDIO LOM000606 POL.COM. RICCIONE 35.25

1 1950 M55 VANNI ALDO MAR002375 PESARO NUOTO 41.79

1 1944 M60 ANGELUCCI GRANCO MAR002153 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 47.26

1 1935 M70 GAFFURI GIORGIO MAR002231 PESARO NUOTO 46.05

Rana 100
1 1981 M25 PESARESI FABRIZIO MAR001689 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 1.13.71
2 1980 M25 FIORAVANTI MATTEO MAR010821 MARCHE NUOTO JESI 1.24.93
3 1978 M25 VITALI GIUSEPPE MAR009111 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 1.26.82
4 1980 M25 POMPILI FAUSTO MAR010803 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 1.30.92
5 1978 M25 GLORIO LORENZO MAR010946 OSIMO NUOTO 1.38.13
6 1979 M25 BOTTICELLI EMANUELE UMB003568 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 2.06.90

1 1974 M30 MARZOCCHI EMILIANO MAR005826 RARI NANTES  1.12.56
2 1973 M30 GIOVINAZZO DOMENICO UMB003518 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 1.13.81
3 1977 M30 MASSACCI LORENZO MAR010962 RARI NANTES  1.15.92
4 1975 M30 BOCCHINI MAX MAR007538 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 1.16.34
5 1975 M30 FRULLA FRANCESCO MAR012096 RARI NANTES  1.18.97
6 1975 M30 UGUCCIONI REMIGIO MAR003238 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 1.19.13
7 1973 M30 VECCHIETTI FRANCESCO MAR002376 KOMAROS ANCONA 1.25.10
8 1976 M30 LATINI MARCO MAR002252 CO.GE.SE. 1.26.66
9 1976 M30 BELLUCCI LUCA UMB005120 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 1.29.27
10 1974 M30 ROSATI CHRISTIAN MAR006633 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 1.33.16
11 1977 M30 BIAGIONI WILLIAM UMB005126 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 1.36.81
12 1976 M30 AMADIO VINCENZO MAR012135 DELPHINIA S.BEN. 1.59.09

1 1969 M35 TADDEI MICHELE MAR003266 RARI NANTES  1.22.66
2 1972 M35 D'OTTAVIO SANTE MAR002207 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 1.26.99
3 1968 M35 CORIGLIANO GIOVANNI MAR002200 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 1.27.34
4 1971 M35 BERNARDI STEFANO MAR006992 PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 1.28.69
5 1972 M35 ZAZZETTI GIUSEPPE MAR012136 DELPHINIA S.BEN. 1.40.08
6 1971 M35 GRILLO MARCO MAR010247 CO.GE.SE. 1.40.25



7 1968 M35 MERCANTI ANDREA MAR011947 KOMAROS ANCONA 1.42.01
8 1970 M35 BURATTINI LORENZO MAR010021 KOMAROS ANCONA 1.42.99
9 1972 M35 BASSO ENRICO MAR011762 MARCHE NUOTO JESI 1.48.78

1 1966 M40 LANG RICCARDO MARIA LAZ000764 S.C.NUOVO  1.16.98
2 1966 M40 GUIDETTI FABIO MAR002803 PESARO NUOTO 1.21.79
3 1967 M40 CAPRETTI GIULIO MAR007732 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 1.28.40
4 1966 M40 TALEVI PIETRO MAR002362 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 1.30.18
5 1966 M40 MURO ANDREA MAR010189 MARCHE NUOTO JESI 1.47.56

1 1962 M45 MELLOZZI MASSIMO MAR009361 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 1.31.82
2 1958 M45 BERGAMASCHI GIOVANNI MAR000412 DELPHINIA S.BEN. 1.37.08
3 1960 M45 FLAMMINI SERGIO MAR010319 CO.GE.SE. 1.53.18
4 1960 M45 GIACALONE RICCARDO MAR011291 KOMAROS ANCONA 1.56.17
5 1958 M45 CIRELLA RAFFAELE CAM006109 CENTRO ESTER NA 1.57.13

1 1955 M50 PINAT GIANNI MAR000156 KOMAROS ANCONA 1.29.99
2 1957 M50 PERFETTO FABIO LAZ007828 DUE PONTI ROMA 1.37.59
3 1953 M50 SCIANCALEPORE GIUSEPPE MAR012250 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 2.00.18

1 1948 M55 SOPRANZI CLAUDIO MAR012236 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 1.47.78

1 1939 M65 MAINARDI ENNIO LOM008038 FANFULLA N­PN 1.41.05

1 1937 M70 SCEVERETI NICOLA MAR011446 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 1.57.35

Rana 200
1 1978 M25 BARBIERI FABIO MAR009830 CO.GE.SE. 3.13.44
2 1980 M25 POMPILI FAUSTO MAR010803 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 3.17.93

1 1973 M30 FLORINDI ALESSANDRO ABR003227 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 2.44.12
2 1977 M30 MASSACCI LORENZO MAR010962 RARI NANTES  2.52.28
3 1975 M30 FRULLA FRANCESCO MAR012096 RARI NANTES  2.55.54

1 1970 M35 VARLESE GIACOMO CAM006021 CENTRO ESTER NA 3.06.20
2 1969 M35 LANARI STEFANO MAR004969 DELPHINIA S.BEN. 3.23.78
3 1970 M35 SANTARELLI MASSIMILIANO MAR010322 MARCHE NUOTO JESI 3.56.45

1 1966 M40 CONSOLANI ANDREA MAR002199 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 2.57.20
2 1967 M40 PIUNTI STEFANO MAR002324 CO.GE.SE. 3.25.62

1 1962 M45 MELLOZZI MASSIMO MAR009361 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 3.24.30
2 1958 M45 BERGAMASCHI GIOVANNI MAR000412 DELPHINIA S.BEN. 3.35.01

1 1946 M60 MAZZARO ALBERTO CAM006175 CENTRO ESTER NA 3.45.01
2 1944 M60 DE CILLIS FEDERICO MAR012254 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 4.32.58

1 1939 M65 MAINARDI ENNIO LOM008038 FANFULLA N­PN 3.37.53

1 1935 M70 GAFFURI GIORGIO MAR002231 PESARO NUOTO 3.53.58
2 1937 M70 SCEVERETI NICOLA MAR011446 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 4.24.0

Farfalla 050
1 1981 M25 BASTARI MICHELE MAR000682 RARI NANTES  28.14
2 1982 M25 RICCI STEFANO MAR001817 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 28.88
3 1978 M25 NARDINOCCHI ALESSANDRO MAR008579 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 31.54
4 1981 M25 CANAPINI LORENZO MAR011130 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 32.31

1 1973 M30 FEDERICI ANDREA MAR002224 PESARO NUOTO 28.05
2 1974 M30 MAESTRELLI MARCO UMB009852 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 31.92
3 1975 M30 TIBERIO FRANCESCO ABR002214 SIMPLY SPORT  33.54
4 1974 M30 DE SALSI PIER PAOLO MAR000240 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 39.25

1 1970 M35 BRACCIALARGHE LORIS ABR009115 SIMPLY SPORT  29.34
2 1968 M35 PESCI ANDREA MAR002314 CO.GE.SE. 31.04

1 1966 M40 LORETI STEFANO MAR002258 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 29.30

1 1962 M45 FERRI EROS MAR011630 PESARO NUOTO 39.81

1 1957 M50 FELICETTI MASSIMO ABR000019 CO.GE.SE. 30.21
2 1956 M50 BRUGLIA GIORGIO MAR000288 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 47.62



1 1939 M65 LIBERTO SALVATORE MAR012257 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 48.83

Farfalla 100
1 1980 M25 SETA FRANCESCO MAR001957 RARI NANTES  1.05.80
2 1978 M25 BARBIERI FABIO MAR009830 CO.GE.SE. 1.17.17
3 1978 M25 RATEAU CEDRIC MAR006831 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 1.17.90
4 1978 M25 ESPOSITO MARCO CAM012776 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 1.21.84
5 1978 M25 VITALI GIUSEPPE MAR009111 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 1.22.97

1 1975 M30 TALEVI ANDREA MAR000001 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 0.58.36
2 1977 M30 BOZZI DAVIS MAR005793 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 1.16.48

1 1971 M35 TESEI MASSIMO MAR003186 RARI NANTES  1.06.00
2 1972 M35 LONGANESI DANIELE EMI000925 NUOTO ROMAGNA 1.07.91
3 1970 M35 VARLESE GIACOMO CAM006021 CENTRO ESTER NA 1.21.69
4 1971 M35 GRILLO MARCO MAR010247 CO.GE.SE. 1.28.80

1 1967 M40 COCCIA WALTER MAR000337 CO.GE.SE. 1.01.21
2 1963 M40 CINAGLIA VINCENZO MAR009129 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 1.14.57

1 1962 M45 PEDROTTI ALBERTO UMB000747 PONTEVECCHIO NUOTO 1.10.80
2 1958 M45 SULPIZI NELSON MAR003712 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 1.32.21
3 1958 M45 CIRELLA RAFFAELE CAM006109 CENTRO ESTER NA 1.36.20

1 1957 M50 PERFETTO FABIO LAZ007828 DUE PONTI ROMA 1.20.62

Farfalla 200
1 1978 M25 TONELLI ROBERTO MAR003206 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 2.49.18

1 1966 M40 LANG RICCARDO MARIA LAZ000764 S.C.N.LAURENTINO 2.45.55

1 1957 M50 DI FEO GIOVANNI MAR002213 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 3.46.94

Stile libero 050
1 1982 M25 BROCCOLI DAVIDE MAR000762 PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 25.20
2 1981 M25 BASTARI MICHELE MAR000682 RARI NANTES  25.51
3 1979 M25 MARIOTTI ANDREA MAR000428 A.S.TOLENTINO 25.56
4 1981 M25 MANCINI MARCO MAR001400 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 25.80
5 1981 M25 PESARESI FABRIZIO MAR001689 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 26.41
6 1982 M25 RICCI STEFANO MAR001817 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 26.79
7 1982 M25 PIERLEONI FILIPPO MAR003024 PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 26.85
8 1981 M25 MAGRINI ALESSIO MAR001388 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 27.33
9 1978 M25 NARDINOCCHI ALESSANDRO MAR008579 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 27.73
10 1979 M25 SPALACCI EMILIANO MAR003239 PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 28.17
11 1979 M25 TESTA FILIPPO MAR010439 SOC.COOP IL GRILLO 28.23
12 1982 M25 LELLI MASSIMILIANO MAR009307 RARI NANTES  28.51
13 1982 M25 SANTINI GIOVANNI MAR003138 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 28.87
14 1979 M25 MARCHETTI MARCO ABR005137 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 29.10
15 1981 M25 BOLOGNINI GIULIANO MAR011039 KOMAROS ANCONA 30.16
16 1981 M25 DE SANTIS ANDREA MAR008306 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 30.63
17 1980 M25 CASTELLANI MAURO MAR009381 SOC.COOP IL GRILLO 31.38
18 1982 M25 GIANESSI CLAUDIO MAR012256 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 31.70
19 1980 M25 SBARAGLIA MAURO MAR009731 A.S.TOLENTINO 31.83
20 1978 M25 AGOSTINI NICOLA MAR010856 FANUM FORTUNAE  32.02
21 1980 M25 CARDINALI DIEGO MAR010243 RARI NANTES  32.33
22 1981 M25 PONTELLINI DAVIDE MAR010921 PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 32.55
23 1980 M25 BAMBARA PIETRO LOM044715 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO 33.68
24 1978 M25 GAMBELLA DANIELE MAR002740 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 33.69
25 1980 M25 UCCHIELLI MARCO MAR011954 PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 33.91
26 1981 M25 SCHIAROLI DAVIDE MAR011131 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 34.85
27 1979 M25 PECORARI RICCARDO MAR011666 A.S.TOLENTINO 36.55
28 1979 M25 BOTTICELLI EMANUELE UMB003568 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 45.1

1 1975 M30 MATTUTINI ANDREA MAR006828 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 25.31
2 1974 M30 GIOACCHINI PAOLO MAR002238 KOMAROS ANCONA 26.77
3 1974 M30 PAOLUCCI MICHELE MAR012258 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 27.09
4 1973 M30 GIOVINAZZO DOMENICO UMB003518 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 27.98
5 1977 M30 PIERSANTI FRANCESCO MAR011423 PESARO NUOTO 28.06
6 1977 M30 BIAGIONI WILLIAM UMB005126 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 28.41



7 1974 M30 MAESTRELLI MARCO UMB009852 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 28.59
8 1975 M30 TIBERIO FRANCESCO ABR002214 SIMPLY SPORT  28.60
9 1977 M30 VERDINI DANILO MAR009453 SOC.COOP IL GRILLO 28.73
10 1973 M30 DOLCINI ANDREA MAR001059 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 28.94
11 1973 M30 FERRETTI MASSIMILIANO MAR008805 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 28.99
12 1977 M30 PIANELLI EMANUELE MAR009121 RARI NANTES  29.02
13 1974 M30 NANNI VINCENZO MAR009823 CO.GE.SE. 29.32
14 1973 M30 VALLESI PAOLO MAR007783 KOMAROS ANCONA 29.43
15 1977 M30 BOZZI DAVIS MAR005793 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 29.54
16 1977 M30 DE ANGELI EMANUELE MAR012253 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 29.65
17 1973 M30 TITO NICOLA MAR009680 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 29.67
18 1977 M30 ROSI CRISTIANO FIN039107 RARI NANTES  30.45
19 1973 M30 BONERBA DANILO UMB000206 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 31.34
20 1974 M30 ROSATI CHRISTIAN MAR006633 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 31.48
21 1974 M30 TASSOTTI FRANCESCO MAR007535 KOMAROS ANCONA 31.62
22 1975 M30 ANGELETTI ANDREA UMB005908 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 32.24
23 1977 M30 MORLUPI MATTEO MAR006710 A.S.TOLENTINO 32.59
24 1971 M30 FUCILI ENRICO MAR010922 PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 32.92
25 1977 M30 ANGELINI ALBERTO MAR009739 PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 33.65
26 1977 M30 BURZACCA FABIANO UMB005122 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 33.77
27 1973 M30 CARBONI TOMMASO MAR010765 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 34.31
28 1974 M30 PIERSANTELLI ALESSANDRO MAR007357 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 37.20
29 1976 M30 BELLUCCI LUCA UMB005120 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 37.75

1 1970 M35 BRACCIALARGHE LORIS ABR009115 SIMPLY SPORT  26.17
2 1971 M35 D'ORAZIO FLAVIO ABR006529 SIMPLY SPORT  28.21
2 1971 M35 VIVESE ANDREA MAR002381 CO.GE.SE. 28.21
4 1971 M35 PAGNINI MICHELE MAR009368 PESARO NUOTO 28.27
5 1972 M35 SEVERINI MICHELE MAR001961 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 28.60
6 1968 M35 PASSINETTI ANDREA MAR008858 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 28.95
7 1969 M35 CASTIGLIA MARCO ABR002072 SIMPLY SPORT  29.39
8 1971 M35 POMPILI MARCO MAR010440 SOC.COOP IL GRILLO 29.65
9 1971 M35 PELLEGRINI ROBERTO MAR005832 PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 31.31
10 1972 M35 BIONDI MAURO MAR011797 SOC.COOP IL GRILLO 31.92
11 1968 M35 BALDESTEIN NORBERTO LAZ037200 S.C.NUOVO  32.66
12 1969 M35 RONDINA MATTEO MAR008728 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 32.94
13 1968 M35 SERENELLI DANILO MAR007788 OSIMO NUOTO 33.39
14 1968 M35 MERCANTI ANDREA MAR011947 KOMAROS ANCONA 34.37
15 1972 M35 BASSO ENRICO MAR011762 MARCHE NUOTO JESI 35.83
16 1970 M35 BURATTINI LORENZO MAR010021 KOMAROS ANCONA 36.51
17 1968 M35 CORTESE LUIGI MAR011569 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 36.92
18 1972 M35 SCORTECHINI FAUSTO FIN015156 SOC.COOP IL GRILLO 37.70
19 1960 M35 PARDI ALDO UMB005290 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 38.31
20 1970 M35 MINARDI ANDREA MAR010924 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 38.45

1 1966 M40 LORETI STEFANO MAR002258 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 25.68
2 1964 M40 D'INTINO PAOLO ABR000616 SIMPLY SPORT  28.33
3 1966 M40 NOVELLI UMBERTO MAR002301 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 28.89
4 1966 M40 GUIDETTI FABIO MAR002803 PESARO NUOTO 30.35
5 1964 M40 FERRI ATTILIO ABR001084 AQUILA NUOTO 30.63
6 1967 M40 TONTINI FLAVIO MAR010894 PESARO NUOTO 31.34
7 1967 M40 ROTONDI FERNANDO MAR002338 CO.GE.SE. 31.77
8 1965 M40 RUFFINI SANDRO MAR002339 A.S.TOLENTINO 32.00
9 1965 M40 MORETTI GIANLUCA MAR011289 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 32.16
10 1966 M40 BALDUCCI ANDREA MAR010923 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 33.40
11 1965 M40 SANTONI ROBERTO MAR010188 MARCHE NUOTO JESI 34.91
12 1966 M40 PIVARO STEFANO MAR003336 FANUM FORTUNAE  35.37
13 1965 M40 SCIAMANNA OSCAR MAR008672 A.S.TOLENTINO 36.79
14 1963 M40 TASINI VALERIO MAR011837 PESARO NUOTO 38.79
15 1965 M40 POMPEI GIANCARLO MAR005457 C.I.N.FABRIANO 39.46
16 1966 M40 SERAFINI MARCO MAR012261 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 41.81

1 1958 M45 PAOLINELLI FABRIZIO MAR011041 KOMAROS ANCONA 28.04
2 1958 M45 LUCIBELLO EMILIO CAM006105 CENTRO ESTER NA 29.63
3 1962 M45 PRETINI VINICIO MAR007841 OSIMO NUOTO 31.65
4 1959 M45 QUONDAMATTEO  LUIGI MAR000332 CO.GE.SE. 31.86
5 1958 M45 PELLICCIA ROBERTO MAR000158 KOMAROS ANCONA 32.72
6 1960 M45 SESTILI PIERO MAR012262 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 34.93
7 1958 M45 ROMAGNA GABRIELE MAR011086 PESARO NUOTO 35.01
8 1959 M45 PETRILLO VINCENZO MAR002315 PESARO NUOTO 35.04
9 1958 M45 GIAMPIERI STEFANO MAR009760 MARCHE NUOTO JESI 37.84
10 1959 M45 GENNARI MARCO MAR011876 PESARO NUOTO 38.23
11 1960 M45 BARUCCA LEONARDO MAR011832 PESARO NUOTO 38.35
12 1960 M45 GIACALONE RICCARDO MAR011291 KOMAROS ANCONA 39.01



13 1960 M45 FLAMMINI SERGIO MAR010319 CO.GE.SE. 39.38

1 1957 M50 FELICETTI MASSIMO ABR000019 CO.GE.SE. 26.07
2 1955 M50 D'ALESSANDRO VINCENZO ABR000574 CO.GE.SE. 31.07
3 1955 M50 PINAT GIANNI MAR000156 KOMAROS ANCONA 31.85
4 1953 M50 MONINA MAURIZIO MAR010024 KOMAROS ANCONA 33.53
5 1957 M50 ANGELINI DANILO MAR011830 PESARO NUOTO 35.41
6 1953 M50 SCIANCALEPORE GIUSEPPE MAR012250 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 46.67

1 1943 M60 DI IACOVO FIORENTINO MAR008697 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 46.88

1 1942 M65 MICCIARELLI GIORGIO MAR002282 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 36.90

   2 1939 M65 LIBERTO SALVATORE MAR012257 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 43.72

1 1935 M70 ROSSINI MARCELLO MAR002335 PESARO NUOTO 42.91

1 1929 M75 MILIOZZI CARLO MAR002283 A.S.TOLENTINO 50.30

Stile libero 100
1 1982 M25 BROCCOLI DAVIDE MAR000762 PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 0.57.63
2 1980 M25 SECCHIAROLI FRANCESCO MAR003182 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 0.58.97
3 1981 M25 MAGRINI ALESSIO MAR001388 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 1.00.43
4 1979 M25 SPALACCI EMILIANO MAR003239 PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 1.03.38
5 1982 M25 LELLI MASSIMILIANO MAR009307 RARI NANTES  1.05.36
6 1981 M25 CANAPINI LORENZO MAR011130 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 1.08.84
7 1980 M25 CASTELLANI MAURO MAR009381 SOC.COOP IL GRILLO 1.12.09
8 1978 M25 AGOSTINI NICOLA MAR010856 FANUM FORTUNAE  1.16.05
9 1978 M25 GLORIO LORENZO MAR010946 OSIMO NUOTO 1.16.63

1 1975 M30 MATTUTINI ANDREA MAR006828 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 0.55.94
2 1973 M30 FEDERICI ANDREA MAR002224 PESARO NUOTO 0.58.33
3 1975 M30 TENENTI GIANLUCA MAR002367 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 1.02.37
4 1977 M30 PIERSANTI FRANCESCO MAR011423 PESARO NUOTO 1.02.69
5 1974 M30 ROSSI ROBERTO MAR007855 PESARO NUOTO 1.06.43
6 1977 M30 PIANELLI EMANUELE MAR009121 RARI NANTES  1.06.79
7 1974 M30 LUCIOTTI EMANUEL ABR005795 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 1.07.14
8 1975 M30 PESCETTI ROBERTO MAR001692 SOC.COOP IL GRILLO 1.08.00
9 1976 M30 BUONCOMPAGNI MARCO MAR008729 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 1.08.09
10 1976 M30 DE ANGELIS LORENZO MAR009113 PESARO NUOTO 1.09.28
11 1977 M30 ZOPPI ANDREA MAR009119 RARI NANTES  1.09.42
12 1977 M30 PUNZO RICCARDO MAR005825 RARI NANTES  1.10.42
13 1975 M30 SAMONCINI MIRKO MAR002343 C.I.N.FABRIANO 1.10.55
14 1974 M30 NANNI VINCENZO MAR009823 CO.GE.SE. 1.12.46
15 1977 M30 CASTELLANI MIRKO MAR010824 SOC.COOP IL GRILLO 1.12.81

1 1968 M35 GHETTI RICCARDO EMI004834 AQUATIC TEAM  0.56.53
2 1969 M35 CELANI SERGIO LAZ007231 LAZIO NUOTO 1.03.42
3 1971 M35 MUSCELLA FABIO MAR002293 CO.GE.SE. 1.04.29
4 1970 M35 MEDICO  MAURIZIO MAR002279 CO.GE.SE. 1.07.87
5 1972 M35 GIANCARLI MARCO MAR004549 PESARO NUOTO 1.10.40
6 1971 M35 PELLEGRINI ROBERTO MAR005832 PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 1.12.86
7 1968 M35 SERENELLI DANILO MAR007788 OSIMO NUOTO 1.22.36
8 1972 M35 SCORTECHINI FAUSTO FIN015156 SOC.COOP IL GRILLO 1.24.76
9 1968 M35 CUTRI' PASQUALE MAR008730 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 1.26.57

1 1965 M40 SERAFINI DANIELE MAR005449 PESARO NUOTO 0.58.45
2 1966 M40 CONSOLANI ANDREA MAR002199 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 1.00.87
3 1966 M40 NOVELLI UMBERTO MAR002301 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 1.06.34
4 1963 M40 SCHIRALLI DOMENICO SIC000971 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 1.07.40
5 1965 M40 RUFFINI SANDRO MAR002339 A.S.TOLENTINO 1.12.47
6 1967 M40 PIUNTI STEFANO MAR002324 CO.GE.SE. 1.14.99

1 1962 M45 FERRI EROS MAR011630 PESARO NUOTO 1.11.81
2 1960 M45 CENCI MAURIZIO MAR008881 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 1.17.63
3 1958 M45 ROMAGNA GABRIELE MAR011086 PESARO NUOTO 1.21.47
4 1959 M45 MONDA CLAUDIO MAR010206 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 1.26.06

1 1954 M50 BERRINI CLAUDIO LOM000606 POL.COM. RICCIONE 1.00.86

1 1943 M60 ZAFFINI GIORGIO MAR000481 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 1.51.45 



1 1929 M75 MILIOZZI CARLO MAR002283 A.S.TOLENTINO 1.56.13

Stile libero 200
1 1980 M25 NATALONI LUIGI MAR010635 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 2.13.89
2 1979 M25 MUSCOLONI DEVIS MAR009612 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 2.14.87
3 1980 M25 SPAZZONI FABIO UMB001613 PONTEVECCHIO NUOTO 2.18.04
4 1981 M25 BOLOGNINI GIULIANO MAR011039 KOMAROS ANCONA 2.35.48
5 1978 M25 GIORGI AUGUSTO MAR009682 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 2.37.44

1 1974 M30 PAOLUCCI MICHELE MAR012258 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 2.10.80
2 1975 M30 TENENTI GIANLUCA MAR002367 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 2.19.01
3 1974 M30 FANO FABRIZIO MAR002223 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 2.20.53
4 1973 M30 TITO NICOLA MAR009680 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 2.30.86
5 1974 M30 LUCIOTTI EMANUEL ABR005795 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 2.32.44
6 1977 M30 VERDINI DANILO MAR009453 SOC.COOP IL GRILLO 2.36.74
7 1977 M30 MICHETTI DANIELE LAZ023191 MARCHE NUOTO JESI 2.44.80
8 1974 M30 TASSOTTI FRANCESCO MAR007535 KOMAROS ANCONA 2.45.71
9 1973 M30 CARBONI TOMMASO MAR010765 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 2.53.37
10 1977 M30 BURZACCA FABIANO UMB005122 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 2.55.64
11 1973 M30 BONERBA DANILO UMB000206 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 2.56.51
12 1976 M30 AMADIO VINCENZO MAR012135 DELPHINIA S.BEN. 3.23.91

1 1971 M35 DI MARTINO MARCO EMI005050 AQUATIC TEAM  2.03.41
2 1971 M35 VIVESE ANDREA MAR002381 CO.GE.SE. 2.13.76
3 1972 M35 SEVERINI MICHELE MAR001961 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 2.21.16
4 1968 M35 PASSINETTI ANDREA MAR008858 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 2.33.25
5 1969 M35 ERCOLI VITTORIO MAR003616 A.S.TOLENTINO 2.35.89
6 1968 M35 BALDESTEIN NORBERTO LAZ037200 S.C.NUOVO  2.43.81
7 1969 M35 D'AMBROSIO WALTER MAR002205 CO.GE.SE. 2.54.19
8 1969 M35 LANARI STEFANO MAR004969 DELPHINIA S.BEN. 3.03.44
9 1960 M35 PARDI ALDO UMB005290 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 3.17.97

1 1963 M40 CINAGLIA VINCENZO MAR009129 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 2.30.31
2 1964 M40 COPPOLA ANTONIO MAR010767 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 2.51.65
3 1964 M40 FEDERICONI FIORENZO MAR011757 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 3.22.59
4 1965 M40 SANTONI ROBERTO MAR010188 MARCHE NUOTO JESI 3.23.99

1 1959 M45 QUONDAMATTEO  LUIGI MAR000332 CO.GE.SE. 2.38.45

1 1948 M55 ROMANI GABRIELE MAR002331 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 2.53.51

1 1942 M65 MICCIARELLI GIORGIO MAR002282 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 3.24.56

1 1936 M70 MINGOIA MAURO MAR002284 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 3.16.36

Stile libero 400
1 1978 M25 TONELLI ROBERTO MAR003206 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 4.39.06
2 1979 M25 MUSCOLONI DEVIS MAR009612 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 4.46.18
3 1982 M25 SANTINI GIOVANNI MAR003138 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 5.12.07
4 1980 M25 FIORAVANTI MATTEO MAR010821 MARCHE NUOTO JESI 5.38.15

1 1974 M30 GIOACCHINI PAOLO MAR002238 KOMAROS ANCONA 4.44.88
2 1974 M30 FANO FABRIZIO MAR002223 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 5.13.43
3 1975 M30 TRUPIA FRANCESCO UMB000478 PONTEVECCHIO NUOTO 5.14.72
4 1973 M30 VECCHIETTI FRANCESCO MAR002376 KOMAROS ANCONA 5.15.96
5 1974 M30 MAGI GABRIELE MAR008065 OSIMO NUOTO 5.59.72
6 1973 M30 CESARETTI GIANLUCA MAR009683 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 6.13.89
7 1974 M30 GAUDENZI FILIPPO MAR006863 PESARO NUOTO 6.24.75

1 1971 M35 PAGNINI MICHELE MAR009368 PESARO NUOTO 5.11.39
2 1972 M35 D'OTTAVIO SANTE MAR002207 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 5.37.62
3 1969 M35 TREVISANI NICOLA MAR006165 CO.GE.SE. 6.00.53
4 1969 M35 D'AMBROSIO WALTER MAR002205 CO.GE.SE. 6.12.18
5 1972 M35 ZAZZETTI GIUSEPPE MAR012136 DELPHINIA S.BEN. 7.13.52

1 1966 M40 CECILIONI VITTORIO MAR002189 RARI NANTES  4.35.29
2 1964 M40 FERRI ATTILIO ABR001084 AQUILA NUOTO 4.52.36
3 1964 M40 D'INTINO PAOLO ABR000616 SIMPLY SPORT  5.05.69

1 1958 M45 PAOLINELLI FABRIZIO MAR011041 KOMAROS ANCONA 4.53.70
2 1961 M45 PENTUCCI DANIELE MAR002312 PESARO NUOTO 5.01.31
3 1961 M45 PRANDI CLAUDIO ENRICO MAR009334 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 5.10.70
4 1958 M45 LUCIBELLO EMILIO CAM006105 CENTRO ESTER NA 5.47.27



5 1958 M45 PELLICCIA ROBERTO MAR000158 KOMAROS ANCONA 6.04.78
6 1962 M45 AGOSTINI GOFFREDO MAR010224 DELPHINIA S.BEN. 6.18.63
7 1958 M45 GIAMPIERI STEFANO MAR009760 MARCHE NUOTO JESI 6.38.00

1 1955 M50 D'ALESSANDRO VINCENZO ABR000574 CO.GE.SE. 4.51.96
2 1953 M50 MONINA MAURIZIO MAR010024 KOMAROS ANCONA 7.04.77

1 1948 M55 ROMANI GABRIELE MAR002331 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 6.19.27
2 1952 M55 CAPPELLETTI VINCENZO MAR005455 C.I.N.FABRIANO 6.25.08

1 1946 M60 MAZZARO ALBERTO CAM006175 CENTRO ESTER NA 6.35.37
2 1944 M60 PIERFEDERICI SERGIO MAR002316 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 7.01.13

Stile libero 800
1 1980 M25 NATALONI LUIGI MAR010635 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 10.04.91

1 1974 M30 DE SALSI PIER PAOLO MAR000240 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 11.35.10
2 1973 M30 MARZIALE MASSIMILIANO MAR011799 CO.GE.SE. 13.22.66

1 1971 M35 TESEI MASSIMO MAR003186 RARI NANTES  10.05.04
2 1969 M35 SABALICH ALESSIO MAR001877 SOC.COOP IL GRILLO 12.37.36
3 1970 M35 POLI  ANDREA MAR003738 CO.GE.SE. 12.40.74

1 1963 M40 SCHIRALLI DOMENICO SIC000971 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 11.41.79
2 1966 M40 CARDI FRANCESCO MAR002184 CO.GE.SE 13.21.22

1 1960 M45 BONDIOLI ETTORE MAR000333 CO.GE.SE. 11.24.13
2 1959 M45 MACRINA SERGIO MAR002262 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 13.26.51
3 1960 M45 FEDERICI FRANCESCO MAR002225 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 17.33.27

1 1955 M50 IOBBI MASSIMO MAR002249 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 12.25.68
2 1954 M50 CASCI CECCACCI MASSIMO MAR002186 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 15.09.04

1 1944 M60 PIERFEDERICI SERGIO MAR002316 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 14.03.66

1 1936 M70 MINGOIA MAURO MAR002284 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 14.05.10

Misti 200
1 1980 M25 SCARTOZZI ALESSANDRO MAR003691 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 2.37.41
2 1980 M25 SPAZZONI FABIO UMB001613 PONTEVECCHIO NUOTO 2.44.19

1 1975 M30 UGUCCIONI REMIGIO MAR003238 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 2.39.90
2 1975 M30 TRUPIA FRANCESCO UMB000478 PONTEVECCHIO NUOTO 2.46.23
3 1976 M30 LATINI MARCO MAR002252 CO.GE.SE. 3.05.03

1 1967 M40 COCCIA WALTER MAR000337 CO.GE.SE. 2.24.38
2 1964 M40 LIGNOLA FILIPPO LAZ010032 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 2.46.59
3 1967 M40 CAPRETTI GIULIO MAR007732 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 3.14.09

1 1961 M45 PRANDI CLAUDIO ENRICO MAR009334 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 2.40.55
2 1958 M45 SULPIZI NELSON MAR003712 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 3.38.72

1 1957 M50 DI FEO GIOVANNI MAR002213 POOL NUOTO SAMB. 3.32.77

Misti 100
1 1981 M25 MANCINI MARCO MAR001400 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 1.06.42
2 1980 M25 SETA FRANCESCO MAR001957 RARI NANTES  1.06.84
3 1979 M25 MARIOTTI ANDREA MAR000428 A.S.TOLENTINO 1.07.38
4 1979 M25 TESTA FILIPPO MAR010439 SOC.COOP IL GRILLO 1.16.70
5 1980 M25 SBARAGLIA MAURO MAR009731 A.S.TOLENTINO 1.16.76
6 1978 M25 ESPOSITO MARCO CAM012776 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 1.16.84
7 1982 M25 NINNO PIERPAOLO MAR012108 C.I.N.FABRIANO 1.20.55

1 1973 M30 FLORINDI ALESSANDRO ABR003227 C.NUOTO FLAMINIO 1.08.99
2 1976 M30 BUONCOMPAGNI MARCO MAR008729 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 1.17.56
3 1973 M30 FERRETTI MASSIMILIANO MAR008805 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 1.18.09
4 1976 M30 DE ANGELIS LORENZO MAR009113 PESARO NUOTO 1.23.38
5 1977 M30 PUNZO RICCARDO MAR005825 RARI NANTES  1.24.80
6 1973 M30 CESARETTI GIANLUCA MAR009683 FANUM FORTUNAE N. 1.26.53

1 1968 M35 GHETTI RICCARDO EMI004834 AQUATIC TEAM  1.02.78



2 1969 M35 CELANI SERGIO LAZ007231 LAZIO NUOTO 1.12.45
3 1971 M35 MUSCELLA FABIO MAR002293 CO.GE.SE. 1.13.34
4 1972 M35 GIANCARLI MARCO MAR004549 PESARO NUOTO 1.23.51

1 1965 M40 SERAFINI DANIELE MAR005449 PESARO NUOTO 1.07.13
2 1964 M40 LIGNOLA FILIPPO LAZ010032 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 1.15.02
3 1967 M40 TONTINI FLAVIO MAR010894 PESARO NUOTO 1.23.17

1 1962 M45 POSSANZINI RENATO ABR000360 SIMPLY SPORT  1.05.62
2 1960 M45 BONDIOLI ETTORE MAR000333 CO.GE.SE. 1.19.72
3 1959 M45 PETRILLO VINCENZO MAR002315 PESARO NUOTO 1.21.28

1 1950 M55 VANNI ALDO MAR002375 PESARO NUOTO 1.24.30

1 1944 M60 ANGELUCCI GRANCO MAR002153 ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. 1.46.88
2 1944 M60 DE CILLIS FEDERICO MAR012254 SPORT X TUTTI URBINO 2.03.05


